Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
COOPER TABLES
DWIGHT
COOPER61
BALA
COOPER62
HUNTSVILLE

COOPER64, Wood, Studio Teak Stain, Studio Teak
Stain
 HOW TO ORDER
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HB
HF
HBV
HBG
HF2
HKN4
PF
PKNR
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
COOPER TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBG HKN4 HB HKN4
 2MM PKNR1   HBV
  PF1   HBG
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
OPTIONS
OPTIONS
•  Custom heights available.
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer, table skirts and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
• Cooper Dwight table base available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard table height 18”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
Example:   22D - COOPER61 - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
MODEL BASES
Code
799 1159 1196 1305 1364 1476
968 1328 1365 1474 1533 1645
1056 1416 1453 1562 1621 1733
1056 1416 1453 1562 1621 1733
627 833 870 938 988 1155
802 1008 1045 1113 1163 1330
890 1096 1133 1201 1251 1418
890 1096 1133 1201 1251 1418
638 833 870 938 988 1155
813 1008 1045 1113 1163 1330
901 1096 1133 1201 1251 1418
901 1096 1133 1201 1251 1418
745 887 938 1118 1052 1284
920 1062 1113 1293 1227 1459
1008 1150 1201 1381 1315 1547
1008 1150 1201 1381 1315 1547
828 1051 1113 1323 1331 1531
1003 1226 1288 1498 1506 1706
1091 1314 1376 1586 1594 1794
1091 1314 1376 1586 1594 1794
799 1014 1070 1171 1232 1413
974 1189 1245 1346 1407 1588